Gift Confirmation

Orange County's Children & Family Resource Center and Teen Housing Transforming Lives Campaign (TLC)

I/we desire	to invest in	Olive Crest's plai	ns to transform lives of children and families in crisis in
Orange Co	unty throug	h the Transformir	ng Lives Campaign (TLC) and the new Children & Family
Resource C	Center and T	een Housing. This	s confirms that I/we intend to contribute \$
to support	the Orange	County campaig	n. So that Olive Crest may accurately project its financial
resources,	I/we wish to	schedule this ma	ajor gift as outlined below.
Cift will be	fundad ava	er 3 to 5 years as f	follows
GIIL WIII DE	This year		payable on//2024
	Year 2	\$	payable on/2024 payable on/2025
		\$	
	Year 4	\$	payable on//2026 payable on//2027
		\$	· ·
	Year 5	Φ	payable on//2028
This inc	ludes an Es	tate Gift. A copy	of this estate gift provision is attached.
			le this campaign major gift commitment in any ors. Our/My estate will fund any unpaid portion of this
Please offic names:	cially record	this major gift co	ommitment and donor recognition under the following
Donor(s): _			
			Date:
			Date:
Address: _			
Telephone:			
Fmail:			

Non-profit Tax ID Number: 95-2877102 Checks should be made payable to Olive Crest and mailed to:

Olive Crest Transforming Lives Campaign - Orange County 2130 E. 4th St. Suite 200 Santa Ana, CA 92705 Attn: Kerri Dunkelberger

Questions: Kerri Dunkelberger 714.543.5437 ext.1164 kerri-dunkelberger@olivecrest.org

